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- THIS ONE IS GORGEOUS'
| Beautiful double door entry (with decorative
| inserts) lead you into this spacious, spotless
R open concept home. Freshly painted in soft
'§ 7| designer tones. Gleaming hardwood floors on
W the main level, crown mouldings, coffered
ceﬂmg in the dining room, central air, double
car e with access to the house, cold cel-
lar & Igts of pot lights. Double doors off of the
= kitchen lead you to the backyard, plenty of
@B | room for the kids to play. Minutes to 401,
e e close to downtown, parks, schools & hospital.
' | Thls one 15 a must seel MLS#W776848

: a ARBORGLEN BUNGALOW -
3529 900_ PREMIUM LOT - BACKING ONTO

> ‘GOLF COURSE
g i Gnrge_nus 2+1 bungalow - Ready to move
. | in! Fabulous open concept kitchen/fami-
= =| ly/dining room with walkout to private
~ | backyard. Master bedroom with walk-in
| closet, ensuite featuring soaker tub and
separate shower. Finished bedroom in

basement with 4 pc. washroom and walk-

W in closet, situated in great new
~ 1 Georgetown subdivision. $529,900.

PARK AREA OF GEORGETOW -~ __ HALTON HILLS
Lovely 4 bedroom home backing onto} i |
green}l;elt, fmrl?frfnuy;nlis l[fv;l}f hard- ' PRNATE

wood flooring and leads to gorgeous EXECUTIVE

| family room with gas fireplace, Frenchf = L
 siding doors lads to lage deck, eat-in | | ISR ESTATE -

g | size custom oak kitchen, formal living| |} ; YW N = |
room and dining room, large MBR with | | ERE TR gt Un 33 secluded acres; 5500 sq ft home f ||
4 pc. ensuite and walk-in closet. Walk to

park school, parks and olde downtown

$524,900

Sl i ESTATE SUBDIVISION 2+1 BUNGALOW...
Georgetown, Main level has all new enstite and a ¢ DI alld WIS | overlooking Belwood Lake. Living & cottage all in one; screened in porch over- §
doors. Great area to raise the family! B Approx 10 min to 401 at Trafalgar from | looking backyard & own golf green, 3 garages, open concept main rooms, fin- |&
MLS#\WISEIEI | § o = Georgetown. $1,879,000. MLS#W682571 | | ished rec room with walkout md-:}nr hnt tub. Enjﬂy' - MLS#X719012 |

BEAUTIFUL | vy | 4BebRooMEOME [ [ - e
: . . b =

BUNGALOW - ATWOOD |

Gleaming maple hardwood floors|
invite you into the living roomf
with gas fireplace of this lovely 3} |
bedroom bungalow; Maple cabi-f | g
netry in the eat-in size kitchenf | |

with ceramic floors and breakfast}

bar and walk-out to backyard; fin-
ished recreation room with lots of
room for entertaining. Room for
other bedroom/office and wash-
room (roughed-in).

g bﬂﬁ#WﬁﬁﬁﬁEﬂ

CHURCHILL
ESTATES

JUST NORTH OF
CAMPBELLVILLE

7 '. S]]ECEPCUIET open mng}pt 5 bedroom - |
== | homeon 1.93 acres, backing onto green-
SR el - quiet cul de sac; Main features - 4
£ & main floor MBR suite; hardwood floors, | |

washrooms; Upper' halcony overlooks ™

main floor family and fireplace.

=1 Landscaping and underground sprinkler

MLS#WTISTES

VACANT BUILDING LOT

15 Sdrd and Trafalgar -
1/2 ac - $229,000.
MLS#W728383

TRIPLE CAR GARAGE

- RAVINE -
Fabulous layout, beautifully |
decorated, lots of natural |

| kitchen with built-in appl, |
& centre island, walkout to

=1 interlock deck and fenced in .

yard. 2 sided fireplace, hard- |
w&t}d floors, upgraded broadloom. Upper loft sitting room overlooking front | |
entry; main floor family room; entry from garage to partially finished base-
ment: MBR has 5 pc ensuite, walk-in closet, double entry doors. MLS

i lighting. Great eat-in i

#W7663T9

TO BUNGALOW! [
This beautiful open con-
cept bungalow is a per-

retired couple. It features

maple floors & kitchen f =
# | cabinets. Professionally ==
# landscaped with inter- |

| .  llocking brick & double [
- dﬂﬂl‘ entranf.e Master bedroem features 351:!{: Ensmte& includes soaker tub. Close =
| to the hospital & all amenities. All appliances & hot tub are negotiable. These ven-

COMMUTERS!!
Close to GO station. 2 plus 1 bed-

room and great eat-in kitchen; 4 pc
washroom combined with laundry |
on main level; 4 pc. washroom in

room bungalow with good sized |
fenced-in backyard, large living | |

N basement; large storage shed in | '

B backyard for all your stuff
= 5209900 MLS#WT720094

QUIET CUL-DE-SAC

< home in |

ith open con- |

en and family |

place and walk- |

o upper deck overlooking | |

— 9 fenced in backyard; formal LR |

| 4 BEDROOM HOME ON |

| and DR; 4 good sized bed- |

| rooms; unfinished basement |
with walkout to backyard |

| patio; glassed in front entry; |

-Wu -|.d-|,_:|:r-' il i e e b e e e R =

_' durs are mutwated Brmg all ﬂffers Thls hﬂme won t last Cail toda}f‘

ROOM FOR THE TOYS
Just minutes to Georgetown, Acton, Erin . . . 2000 sq. ft. bungalow, triple car garage. Plusa

45’ x 65’ garage. Featuring country size kitchen with centre island, pot lights; MBR with | |
| 5 pc ensuite, walk-in and garden doors leading to 60 foot deck overlooking greenbelt area.
-.=_; Walk-out basement! On a 328’ x 449 lot. Call for }’{}11!' perscma] tour.

GUELPH STREET

LOCATION

Ground lease only, $70,000/yr.
Approx 5000 sq. ft.
.8 acres. Franchise only.
Exclusive listing. Call Bill** or Jan*.

$279.900. MLSW742486 i{' :

| fect retreat for the f=
younger couple or the |
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